Silverstream Primary School
2020-2021 Year 1-6

UNIFORM ITEM
School Polo Navy/Red
Sizes: K4-K16, S-L

School Skorts Navy
Sizes: K4-K16

School Shorts Navy
Sizes: K4-K16

PE Navy Sporty Shorts
Sizes: K6-K14

Double Knee Fleece Track Pants
Sizes: K4-K16

Dark Grey School Hoodie
Sizes: K6-K14

Grey Softshell Jacket
Sizes: K5/6-K13/14, S-XL

ACCESSORIES

Girls White Ankle Socks 3pk
Sizes: 13-3, 4-6, 7-9, 9-11

Girls Tights Navy
Sizes: 3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-14

Black Leather School Shoes
Hair Accessories
School Bags

Name Labels

NZ|}

WEARING IS BELIEVING

UNIFORMS

PRICE
incl GST

$35-540
$28
$28
$20
$32
$50

$90

PRICE
incl GST

$22

From $21

From $135
From $6.99
From $45
S3 Each
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STORE: 342 Moray Place, Dunedin Comiral 3316 ERMAIL: Dursedin @ noeunilorms com
FHONE: 039339 1213

STORE OFEMING HOWRS 9:00am - 5:00pm Weektays 3:00am & 00pm Saturday
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