

UNIFORM ITEM	PRICE incl GST
School Polo Navy/Red Sizes: K4-K16, S-L	\$35-\$40
School Skorts Navy Sizes: K4-K16	\$28
School Shorts Navy Sizes: K4-K16	\$28
PE Navy Sporty Shorts Sizes: K6-K14	\$20
Double Knee Fleece Track Pants Sizes: K4-K16	\$32
Dark Grey School Hoodie Sizes: K6-K14	\$50
Grey Softshell Jacket Sizes: K5/6-K13/14, S-XL	\$90
ACCESSORIES	PRICE incl GST
Girls White Ankle Socks 3pk Sizes: 13-3, 4-6, 7-9, 9-11	\$22
Girls Tights Navy Sizes: 3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-14	From \$21
Black Leather School Shoes	From \$135
Hair Accessories	From \$6.99
School Bags	From \$45
Name Labels	\$3 Each

*PAYMENT OPTIONS: NZ Uniforms accepts Cash, Eftpos, Credit Cards (2% surcharge), WINZ and Charitable Trust payments. We also offer finance through Zip and have a 'Uniform Club' which is a great way to save for your School Uniform purchases – ask us for more details.*

STORE: 342 Maray Place, Dunedin Central 9016 EMAIL: [Dunedin@nzuniforms.com](mailto:Dunedin@nzuniforms.com)

PHONE: 03 929 1213

STORE OPENING HOURS 9:00am - 5:00pm Weekdays 9:00am - 4:00pm Saturday

\*Prices are subject to change

